  QM48184
2.4 & 5 GHz WiFi Front End Module
Preliminary Data Sheet:  2016-09-09 - 1 of 21 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice
© 2015 Qorvo
RFMD + TriQuint = Qorvo
Applications
 IEEE 802.11ac, 802.11n WLAN Applications
 Single-Chip RF Front-end Module

Functional Block Diagram
aram
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
QM48184SB 5 pcs on tape in sample bag
QM48184SQ 25 pcs on tape in sample bag
QM48184SR 100 pcs on tape in 7” reel
QM48184TR7 2500 pcs on tape in 7” reel
QM48184TR13-5K 5000 pcs on tape in 13” reel
QM48184TR7X Custom qty on tape in 7” reel
QM48184PCBA-410 Evaluation Board
Functional Block Diagram
  QM48184
2.4 & 5 GHz WiFi Front End Module
Preliminary Data Sheet:  2016-09-09 - 2 of 21 - Disclaimer: Subject to change without notice